
5 SEPTEMBER 

Former Name 
Harcorp No. 53 Limited 
T etral Industries Limited 
B.W. White Limited 
Zero Food Company Limited 
Bowker Holdings No. 116 Limited 
Viewland Farm Limited 
Cambridge Automotive Limited 
Prenlow Holdings Limited 
Nico (No. 20) Limited 
Interior Landscapes Limited 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Brookwood Investments Limited 
Tetra! Group Limited 
Redback Holdings Limited 
Enso International (NZ) Limited 
Cervidae Properties Limited 
Esklands Farm Limited 
T.D. Waters Limited 
Max Doolan Builder Limited 
Jaline Farm Limited 
Roma Enterprises Limited 

Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Hunter Hills Farming Company Limited 
Company No. 49 Limited 

Canterbury Investigators and Agents Limited 
Havelock (Shelf Company No. 8) Limited 
Mcilroy-Kelly Associates Limited 
New Zealand Says Manufacturing Limited 
Boanas Printery Limited 
Bowker Holdings No. 98 Limited 
Jackdaw House No. 21 Limited 
Eyecatchers Jewellery (South Island) Limited 
Primesoft Farm Plan (N.Z.) Limited 
Kaiapoi Exhaust & Muffler Shop Limited 
Des Millar Building Limited 
Kradall Farm Limited 

Christchurch Search Bureau Limited 
Tee-Jay Holdings Limited 
MKA No 11 Limited 
Hendrik Tabak Holdings Limited 
Boanas Print Limited 
Teng Tools (NZ) Limited 
Scoon's Heatherbelle Hotel Limited 
Ornum Corporation Limited 
Primesoft (NZ) Limited 
R.J. & G.M. Worthington Limited 
Des Millar Construction Limited 
Nairg Holdings Limited 

L. A SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

CH. 431971 
CH. 446658 
CH. 142211 
CH. 415745 
CH. 472286 
CH.138987 
CH. 253523 
CH. 473734 
CH. 443837 
CH. 344632 
CH. 474061 

CH. 297403 
CH. 446603 
CH. 273890 
CH. 321576 
CH.125042 
CH. 446429 
CH. 422524 
CH. 285388 
CH. 280328 
CH.135879 
CH. 469283 
CH. 142555 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name New Name 

Executive Selection Company Limited John P Young & Associates (1989) Limited 

J. T. M. KING!, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

WN. 017994 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Container Tech Limited 

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Specialised Container Services (Wellington) 
Limited 

Company 
No. 

WN.471402 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name New Name 

Bildon Holdings Limited Automotive Supplies Northland Limited 

P. A HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 094500 

3255 

Date of 
Change 

15/8/90 
13/8/90 
8/8/90 
3/8/90 

2717190 
1/8/90 

13/8/90 
13/8/90 
13/8/90 
13/8/90 
13/8/90 

10/8/90 
3/8/90 

20/8/90 
20/8/90 

217190 
14/8/90 
17/8/90 
17/8/90 
20/8/90 
16/8/90 
16/8/90 
16/8/90 

cc9562 

Date of 
Change 

2/6/89 

cc9691 

Date of 
Change 

2617190 

cc9692 

Date of 
Change 

27/6/90 

cc9695 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Strauss Holdings (No. 64) Limited 
Osevego Management Limited 
Prudent Enterprises Limited 
Wooden Engineering Limited 

New Name 

The Meadows Restaurant Limited 
Tower Motors Limited 
Markim Holdings Limited 
All Tube Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 476251 
AK. 465895 
AK. 461615 
AK. 263749 

Date of 
Change 

21/8/90 
13/8/90 

2/8/90 
2717190 


