5 SEPTEMBER

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Harcorp No. 53 Limited	Brookwood Investments Limited	CH. 431971	15/8/90
Tetral Industries Limited	Tetral Group Limited	CH. 446658	13/8/90
B.W. White Limited	Redback Holdings Limited	CH. 142211	8/8/90
Zero Food Company Limited	Enso International (NZ) Limited	CH. 415745	3/8/90
Bowker Holdings No. 116 Limited	Cervidae Properties Limited	CH. 472286	27/7/90
Viewland Farm Limited	Esklands Farm Limited	CH. 138987	1/8/90
Cambridge Automotive Limited	T.D. Waters Limited	CH. 253523	13/8/90
Prenlow Holdings Limited	Max Doolan Builder Limited	CH. 473734	13/8/90
Nico (No. 20) Limited	Jaline Farm Limited	CH. 443837	13/8/90
Interior Landscapes Limited	Roma Enterprises Limited	CH. 344632	13/8/90
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Company No. 49 Limited	Hunter Hills Farming Company Limited	CH. 474061	13/8/90
Canterbury Investigators and Agents Limited	Christchurch Search Bureau Limited	CH. 297403	10/8/90
Havelock (Shelf Company No. 8) Limited	Tee-Jay Holdings Limited	CH. 446603	3/8/90
McIlroy-Kelly Associates Limited	MKA No 11 Limited	CH. 273890	20/8/90
New Zealand Says Manufacturing Limited	Hendrik Tabak Holdings Limited	CH. 321576	20/8/90
Boanas Printery Limited	Boanas Print Limited	CH. 125042	2/7/90
Bowker Holdings No. 98 Limited	Teng Tools (NZ) Limited	CH. 446429	14/8/90
Jackdaw House No. 21 Limited	Scoon's Heatherbelle Hotel Limited	CH. 422524	17/8/90
Eyecatchers Jewellery (South Island) Limited	Ornum Corporation Limited	CH. 285388	17/8/90
Primesoft Farm Plan (N.Z.) Limited	Primesoft (NZ) Limited	CH. 280328	20/8/90
Kaiapoi Exhaust & Muffler Shop Limited	R.J. & G.M. Worthington Limited	CH. 135879	16/8/90
Des Millar Building Limited	Des Millar Construction Limited	CH. 469283	16/8/90
Kradall Farm Limited	Nairg Holdings Limited	CH. 142555	16/8/90

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

cc9562

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Executive Selection Company Limited	John P Young & Associates (1989) Limited	WN. 017994	2/6/89
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		cc9691

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Container Tech Limited	Specialised Container Services (Wellington) Limited	WN. 471402	26/7/90

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc9692

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Bildon Holdings Limited	Automotive Supplies Northland Limited	AK. 094500	27/6/90
P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Comp	anies.		cc9695

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Strauss Holdings (No. 64) Limited Osevego Management Limited Prudent Enterprises Limited	The Meadows Restaurant Limited Tower Motors Limited Markim Holdings Limited	AK. 476251 AK. 465895 AK. 461615	21/8/90 13/8/90 2/8/90
Wooden Engineering Limited	All Tube Limited	AK. 263749	27/7/90